
Name Vorname Ringe

1. Meyer Henrik 86

2. Tunnat Wolfgang 74

3. Ketschau Jörg 73

4. Hölling Susanne 71

5. Birkhof Stephanie 67

6. Groschopp Jürgen 64

7. Jacobs Timo 63

8. Jacobs Sina 62

9. Sperl Tanja 62

10. Bavendam Arnold 61

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Tagesbeste/r: Gesamtpunktzahl:

170

Mannschaft:

570

KK-Glücksseibe 

Frank Sawitzki

Blues Brothers

Kombiwettkampf


